
比較分
平成２８年　７月末現在

本　庁 7,660 8,139 15,799 225 56 281 16,080

久　保 4,559 5,111 9,670 22 16 38 9,708

花　岡 7,422 8,007 15,429 28 43 71 15,500

米　川 281 293 574 0 0 0 574

末　武 6,750 6,809 13,559 73 56 129 13,688

笠戸島 457 467 924 45 10 55 979

合　計 27,129 28,826 55,955 393 181 574 56,529

前月末 27,151 28,814 55,965 375 177 552 56,517

増　減 -22 12 -10 18 4 22 12

出生  男　 13 死亡　男　 15 男　　計 27,522

　　　女 18 　　　女 23 女　　計 29,007

計 31 計 38

備　考

6,051

世　帯　人　口　異　動　統　計　表

基本台帳人口数

日本人 外国人区分

273

男 計

本 月 末

計

基本台帳世帯数

4,003

6,614

7,797

567

男 女

16

女

25,289

25,305


